Breads
Herb
Garlic

Add Olives or Jalapenos

Sides
BBQ Chicken Wings

Spicy Chicken Wings

The Classics
Hawaiian
Pepperoni

3 Cheeses
Margarita

Vegetarian

Beef
Stampede

Paradise Heat

Beef & Reef

Chiclkeen
C.A.B.

Supremely Chicken

BBQ CHOMP

Pork
Italian Alfunghi

Paradise Supreme

Seafood
The Catch

Sweet Chili Prawn

Kids Pizzas

Say Cheese
Chicken Surprise
Mini Hawaiian

Drinnkes
Water - $2.60

Choice of Calzone or Pizza

6.90 Shop 3, 20 Grice Avenue
6.90 Paradise Point, Q, 4216
2.00 For pickup and delivery
www.pizzaparadise.com.au
épce 790 Pizza Paradise Ph: 07 5501 5355
6épce 790

Pizza sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella

Pizza sauce, spanish onion, pepperoni, mozzarella
and topped with fresh herbs

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, feta, mozzarella,
and topped with fresh herbs (add blue cheese $2)
Pizza sauce, cherry tomatoes, bocconcini, parmesan
basil, garlic and topped with fresh herbs

Pizza sauce, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives,
pineapple, mozzarella, and topped with fresh herbs

BBQ sauce, pepperoni, beef, ham, chorizo, bacon,
and topped with fresh herbs

Pizza sauce, pepperoni, beef, onion, capsicum,
Jalapeno and chili flakes

Pizza sauce, beef, onion, capsicum, diced bacon,
prawns, lemon wedge and hollandaise sauce

Pizza sauce, chicken, avocado, bacon, onion,

and garnished with parmesan

Pizza sauce, pepperoni, chicken, mushrooms, onion,
capsicum, olives, garnished with fresh herbs and garlic
BBQ sauce, chicken, onions, mushrooms, pineapple

and garnished with parmesan

Pizza sauce, basil, pepperoni, chorizo, mushrooms,
onion, capsicum, cheese, garlic and topped with herbs

Pizza sauce, pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onion,
capsicum, olives, fresh herbs and garlic

Olive oil base, shallots, capsicum, prawns, scallops,
calamari, barramundi, mozzarella, glazed with balsamic
vinegar and topped with a lemon wedge

Pizza sauce, onion, capsicum, prawns, sweet chili,

and topped with a lemon wedge

Pizza sauce and cheese
Pizza sauce, chicken, pineapple and cheese
Pizza sauce, ham, cheese and pineapple

Cans - $2.60 1.25L Coke - $4.90

Additional toppings and half n half surcharge from $2. Delivery surcharges of $6 applies.
Minimum order for delivery $25. Drivers only carry change for $50.

Smi
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

9.90

13.90

13.90

14.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

15.90

14.90

Lrg
/ 1490
/ 14.90
/ 1490
/ 1490

/ 14.90

/ 18.90
/ 18.90

/ 19.90

/ 18.90
/ 18.90

/ 18.90

/ 18.90

/ 18.90

/ 21.90

/ 19.90

6.90
6.90
6.90



