Breads Choice of Calzone or Pizza
Herb 6.90
Garlic 6.90
Add Olives or Jalapeños 2.00

Pizza Paradise

Shop 3, 20 Grice Avenue Paradise Point, Q, 4216 For pickup and delivery www.pizzaparadise.com.au

Ph: 07 5501 5355

## Sides

BBQ Chicken Wings 6pce 7.90 Spicy Chicken Wings 6pce 7.90

Spicy Chicken Wings	6рсе 7.90	
The Classics		Sml Lrg
Hawaiian	Pizza sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella	9.90 / 14.90
Pepperoni	Pizza sauce, spanish onion, pepperoni, mozzarella and topped with fresh herbs	9.90 / 14.90
3 Cheeses	Pizza sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, feta, mozzarella, and topped with fresh herbs (add blue cheese \$2)	9.90 / 14.90
Margarita	Pizza sauce, cherry tomatoes, bocconcini, parmesan basil, garlic and topped with fresh herbs	9.90 / 14.90
Vegetarian	Pizza sauce, onions, mushrooms, capsicum, olives, pineapple, mozzarella, and topped with fresh herbs	9.90 / 14.90
Beef	pinsappis, mozzarotta, and topped with treat herbe	
Stampede	BBQ sauce, pepperoni, beef, ham, chorizo, bacon, and topped with fresh herbs	13.90 / 18.90
Paradise Heat	Pizza sauce, pepperoni, beef, onion, capsicum, Jalapeño and chili flakes	13.90 / 18.90
Beef & Reef	Pizza sauce, beef, onion, capsicum, diced bacon, prawns, lemon wedge and hollandaise sauce	14.90 / 19.90
Chicken		
C.A.B.	Pizza sauce, chicken, avocado, bacon, onion, and garnished with parmesan	13.90 / 18.90
Supremely Chicken	Pizza sauce, pepperoni, chicken, mushrooms, onion, capsicum, olives, garnished with fresh herbs and garlic	13.90 / 18.90
BBQ CHOMP	BBQ sauce, chicken, onions, mushrooms, pineapple and garnished with parmesan	13.90 / 18.90
Pork		
Italian Alfunghi	Pizza sauce, basil, pepperoni, chorizo, mushrooms, onion, capsicum, cheese, garlic and topped with herbs	13.90 / 18.90
Paradise Supreme	Pizza sauce, pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onion, capsicum, olives, fresh herbs and garlic	13.90 / 18.90
Seafood		
The Ćatch	Olive oil base, shallots, capsicum, prawns, scallops, calamari, barramundi, mozzarella, glazed with balsamic vinegar and topped with a lemon wedge	15.90 / 21.90
Sweet Chili Prawn	Pizza sauce, onion, capsicum, prawns, sweet chili, and topped with a lemon wedge	14.90 / 19.90
Kids Pizzas		
Say Cheese	Pizza sauce and cheese	6.90
Chicken Surprise	Pizza sauce, chicken, pineapple and cheese	6.90
Mini Hawaiian	Pizza sauce, ham, cheese and pineapple	6.90

## Drinks

Water - \$2.60 Cans - \$2.60 1.25L Coke - \$4.90